
S. No. Name of the candidate 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

1|SHAIUA SHUKLA 
2 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA 

3 DIKSHA SHARMA 

4 KAVITA VERMA 

5 SHAKEEL AHMED 

6| RAM SWAROOP PANDEY 

7\ANAND KUMAR CHATURVEDI 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

SESSION 2024-25 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

Post: PGT BIO 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME 

RAM GOPAL SHUKLA 

SHIV SARAN MISHRA 

RAM SAGAR SHARMA 

NAND KISHORE VERMA 

SHAKIR ALI 

RAM JIYAWAN 

RAMRAND CHATURVEDI 

2- 8 Plta 

1- Gant tyn 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

Mobile Number 

7991568075 

8742822339 

9305862632 

9569774580 

9918514786 

8795008141 

9140532004 

Position in the panel 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PRINCIPAL 
MIATPrtnckpat 

a fiwu/Kandriya Vidyalaye 
H/kail Parisar 

rUT/GONDA 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

S. No. Name of the candidate 

|ARCHANA SHARMA 
RENU MISHRA 

3|VANDANA SHUKLA 
4LAL JEET SINGH 

S|JOGENDRA PRASAD 
6| VIKASNI SINGH 

7| PRAVEEN KUMAR 

8|JAY HIND 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

SESSIOON 2024-25 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

Post: PGT HINDI 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME Mobile Number Position in the panel 

|AKSHAR ANAND SHARMA 

PRAGATI KUMAR MISHRA 

MITHILAPATI SHUKLA 
RADHEY SHYAM SINGH 

SHREE RAM 

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

RAM SUMIRAN 

JANGALI PRASAD 

2- 8 Plhla 

1- Gauk bumer 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

9415056890 

7071098200 

9026326089 

8874986950 

9335123023 

9919409199 

8299118053 

9451631285 

PRINÇIPAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

rerPrincpal Gata fzua|Kandiya Vidyalaya 
kait Parisar 

SjGONDA 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

S. No. Name of the candidate 
FIROJ AHMAD 

2 RAHNUMA KHATOON 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

SESSION 2024-25 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

Post: TGT ENGLISH 

FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME 

MAQSO0D AHMAD 
MOHD. MATEENUZZAMA 

2- RHtA 

1Ganesl bnme 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

Mobile NumberPosition in the panel 

9838940938 

7007403418 

1 

2 

PRINCIRA12|24 
Prtncipat 

du freneaKandriya Vidyalaya 
yg Agkail Parisar 

i: 8lGONDA 



S. No. Name of the candidate 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

1| SHEETAL MAURYA 
2AYUSHI AGARWAL 
3ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 
4 PUSHPA 

5|ARADHANA BHARTI 
6sUNITA GUPTA 
7SHASHANK UPADHYAY 
8 BRAJENDRA MANI TRIPATHI 
9 KALYANI SRIVASTAVA 

10|ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 
11|SHRADHA SINGH 
12| SHUBHAM MEHROTRA 

13|HARSHITA MISHRA 
14|SHAHZADI BANO 
15 SAFIYA BANO 
16 SIMMY DEVI 

17 DEEPIKA GUPTA 
18|SWATI SHUKLA 
19 NEHA BAISWAR 
20 PRABHU KUMAR 

21|AJAY KUMAR 

22\RAJESH SHUKLA 
23MOHINI TRIPATHI 
24 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 

25 BHAWNA NIGAM 
26|ALKH RAM YADAV 
27|ANURADHA SHUKLA 

28|REKHA VERMA 
29 NISHA TIWARI 

30 SHAMIM AHMAD 
31 PRAGATI SONI 

32 SUMIT KUMAR UPADHAYA 
33ABHISHEK KUMAR PATHAK 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 
SESSION 2024-25 

Post: PRIMARY TEACHER 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME 

AJAY KUMAR MAURYA 
|PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 
|AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH 

RAM PREM 

RAM MANAWAN 

SALIK RAM 
|ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY 
SARVESH MOHAN TRIPATHI 

RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

RAJJAN SRIVASTAVA 

DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 

BIMLESH KUMAR MEHROTRA 

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 
ABDUL SAMAD ANSARI 

SHAMSHAD ALAM 
NARENDRA SHANKAR 

SALIK RAM GUPTA 

SANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA 

|ANUJ KUMAR 
|ARJUN SINGH 

HARI PRASAD 
|SURESH KUMAR SHUKLA 

VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 
|UMA SHANKER NIGAM 

BHOOLAN PRASAD YADAV 

RAVI KANT 

SATYA RAM VERMA 

SHIV KUMAR TIWARI 

SHAKIR ALI 

PRAYAG NARAYAN SONI 
|MANOJ KUMAR 

|ANIL KUMAR PATHAK 

1-Gunst Lun 

CHAIRMAAYMC 

t qfre S 

Mobile Number Position in the panel 

8009939669 
6393855495 

8808031789 

9621042085 

7905740256 
7618841210 

8299180860 
8887141192 

9777155102 

7521921931 
7007800448 

7355616176 

9555702858 
7860073490 

8052549482 

6392327700 
8858040519 

7398200034 

9454433543 

8171722483 

6394093567 

7007336949 

6392231138 

8545034588 

7007837411 

9648954057 

8707016542 

9580650105 
6393575720 

9628730510 

7607938809 

9044008022 

9648707207 

1 

2 

3 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

GUNERhncipal 
u ruera|Kandriya Vidyeduye 
t tekail Parisar 

rs/GONDA 



S. No. 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

Name of the candidate 

1SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA 
2 SHREYANSHI MISHRA 

3|ARADHANA BHARTI 

4 AMIT SAH 
5) KAHKASHAN AKEEL 

6MOHD HAROON 

7|UMESH KUMAR MISHRA 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

Post: COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 
SESSION 2024-25 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME 

JAGNNATH PRASAD SHARMA 

VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 

RAM MANAWAN 

MOHAN LAL SAH 

|AKEEL AHMAD 

MOHD MATEENUZZAMA 

|SANKATA PRASAD SHARMA 

2 

2- ( 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

Mobile Number 

9628188022 

9389205020 

7905740256 

7355931026 

8601914740 

7355649174 

9919453682 

Position in the panel 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

PRINGIPAL 
rra/Principat 

¢=u farrralKandriya Vidyatays 
Rz a'NRail Parisar 

riOSÍGONDA 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

S. No. Name of the candidate 

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY 

2 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 

3|SHUBHESH MISHRA 

4 ASHISH GUPTA 
5RANJAN DWIVEDI 
6|ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 

7|JYOTI SINGH 

9PRAVEEN KUMAR 

8SUSHEEL KUMAR VISHVWAKARMA 

10 SNEHLATA SRIVASTAV 

11 SUBHASH 

12|DIKSHA SRIVASTAV 

13\ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 
14| AAMAR KAUSHAL 

15|MANJU 
16|RAM BISHUN MAURYA 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

SESSION 2024-25 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

Post: YOGA INSTRUCTOR 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME 

DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY 

|VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA 

JAGANNATH MISHRA 

RAMROOP GUPTA 
KANHAYA LAL DWIVEDI 

ALAKH NARAYAN SHUKLA 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

RAKSHA RAM VISHWAKARMA 

RAM SUMIRAN 

VIVEK MANI SHRIVASTAV 

RAM NEWAL 

VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 
LOKNATH SHUKLA 

RAJENDRA KAUSHAL 

RAISH CHANDRA 
ASHARFEE LAL MAURYA 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 

Mobile Number Position in the panel 

9918053685 

9161717789 

9695166356 

9026240869 

9990704864 

9532462652 

9918172377 

9918817392 

8299118053 

7408992170 

8009520488 

9140843948 

8795413108 

7007495794 

9918422022 

9839664763 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

92]29 

PRNgrrincipal 
Gru frenG�0Kandiya Vidyalaya 

ofgkail Parisar 
yo3/CONDA 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

S. No. Name of the candidate 

1MANSI SHUKLA 

2|AMITA PANDEY 

3|KM. SHILAPRIYA 

4 SHASHI BHOJYAWAL 

5|FIROZ AHMAD 

Prepared by 

Checked by 

SESSION 2024-25 
PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

Post: BALVATIKA 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME 

SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA 

RAMASHANKAR PANDEY 

NAND GOPAL 

BRIJESH KUMAR 

MAQSOOD AHMAD 

1- 4aneh Ksmm 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 
E 

ta sfar 

Mobile Number Position in the panel 

7503890798 

9919207047 

9555172704 

6307696144 

9838940938 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3|2|24 

PRINErinctpal 
Gra fdeHGrY0Kandriya Vidyalaye 

nkail Parisar 
lGONDA 



Prepared by 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIL PARISAR GONDA 

Checked by 

No one found eligible for this post 

PART-TIME CONTRACTUAL PANEL 

1 

SESSION 2024-25 

2 

2. 

Post: COUNSELLOR 

CHAIRMAN, VMC PRINCIPAL 
ATeta/Principal 

oa faeaKandriya Vidyalays 
Sy nfeazKail Parisar 

slGONDA 
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